
Thurs 11 Oct

Thurs 18 Oct

Thurs 25 Oct

Thurs 1 Nov

Thurs 8 Nov

Wed 14 Nov

Thurs 22 Nov

Thurs 29 Nov

Thurs 6 Dec

Bill Adams (Department
Geography, Cambridge)

James Winpenny (Overseas
Development Institute)

David Satterthwaite
(International Institute for
Environment and Development)

Gerald Leach (Stockholm
Environment Institute)

Anil Markandya (London
Environmental Economics
Centre)

Paul Richards (University
College London)

Alyson Warhurst (Science
Policy Research Unit.
University of Sussex)

Melissa Leach (IDS)

Robin Mearns (IDS) and
Ian Scoones (International
Institute for Environment
and Development)

Conservation and the Confused Ideology of
Sustainable Development

International Debt. Macro-Economic Policies,
Structural Adjustment and the Environment

Environment and Urbanisation in the Third World

The Greenhouse Effect and Development Priorities

Environmental Economics: Strengths and
Weaknesses of the Neo-Classical Framework

Rainforest Conservation: Science or Religion?

Environment and Extractive Industry in the Third
World

Conflict and Innovation: Gender, Trees and
Agricultural Intensification in Africa

Pastoralists, Patch Ecology, and Perestroika in
Mongolia

Wed 12 Dec Robert Chambers and Poverty Alleviation and Sustainability: Key
Michael Lipton (IDS) Challenges for the 1990s
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